
 DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY  
 

 

 

UG - RESULT ANALYSIS 

 

 

 

 

S.NO 

 

 

YEAR 

 

NAME OF 

THE 

COURSE 

 

 

APPEARED 

 

 

PASSED 

 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

1 2023-2024 MPC 60 51 85% 

CBZ 25 19 76% 

MBBCC 27 21 78% 

2 2022-2023 MPC 82 60 73% 

CBZ 48 33 69% 

MBBCC 27 24 89% 

3 2021-2022 MPC 100 82 82% 

CBZ 54 48 89% 

MBBCC 20 18 90% 

4 2020-2021 MPC 115 93 81% 

CBZ 49 38 78% 

MBBCC 19 18 95% 

5 2019-2020 MPC 113 92 81% 

CBZ 57 49 86% 

MBBCC 20 17 85% 



 DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY  
 

 

PG RESULT ANALYSIS 
 

 
 
 
 

S.NO 

 
 
 

YEAR 

 
 
 

NAME OF THECOURSE 

 

 
APPEARED 

 

 
PASSED 

 
 
 

PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
1 

 

2022-2024 
M.SC ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 

23 18 78% 

 
2 

 

2021-2023 
M.SC ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 

24 20 83% 

 
3 

2020- 

2022 

 

M.SC ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY 

 
18 

 
17 

 
94% 

 
4 

2019- 

2021 
 

M.SC ORGANIC 
CHEMISTRY 

 
31 

 
26 

 
83% 

 
5 

2018- 
2020 M.SC ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 

 
33 

 
29 

 
87% 

 


