DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

<u>UG - RESULT ANALYSIS</u>

S.NO	YEAR	NAME OF THE COURSE	APPEARED	PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2023-2024	MPC	60	51	85%
		CBZ	25	19	76%
		MBBCC	27	21	78%
2	2022-2023	MPC	82	60	73%
		CBZ	48	33	69%
		MBBCC	27	24	89%
3	2021-2022	MPC	100	82	82%
		CBZ	54	48	89%
		MBBCC	20	18	90%
4	2020-2021	MPC	115	93	81%
		CBZ	49	38	78%
		MBBCC	19	18	95%
5	2019-2020	MPC	113	92	81%
		CBZ	57	49	86%
		MBBCC	20	17	85%

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

PG RESULT ANALYSIS

S.NO	YEAR	NAME OF THECOURSE	APPEARED	PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2022-2024	M.SC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	23	18	78%
2	2021-2023	M.SC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	24	20	83%
3	2020- 2022	M.SC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	18	17	94%
4	2019- 2021	M.SC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	31	26	83%
5	2018- 2020	M.SC ORGANIC CHEMISTRY	33	29	87%